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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Arc Construction Danny Bateman (812) 426-0481 dbateman@arc-construction.com

M Bowling Inc. Mark Bowling (270) 826-2803 mbowlinginc1@bellsouth.net

Krempp Construction Andrew Krempp (812) 482-6838 abk@krempp.net

Danco Construction Inc. Daniel Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Deig Brothers Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

Industrial Contractors Skanska Alan Braun (812) 423-7832 abraun@industrialcontractors.com

Key Construction Co. Inc. Clinton Loehrlein (812) 423-0498 clint@keyconstrucionco.com

Jeffrey Koester & Sons Const. Jeffrey Koester (812) 682-3785 jeffjksc@aol.com

Bowen Engineering Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Midwest Contracting & 

Maintenance
Tim Cook (812) 428-2661 tcook@evansville.net

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Schomburg & Schomburg Butch Buesing (217) 442-3002 bbuesing@schomburginc.com

Ritzert Co. Inc. Roy Ritzert (812) 426-1124 rjritzert@ritzertco.com

Superior Concrete Constructors David Dausman (812) 422-6914 dave@superiorconcreteco.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Hanning Construction Inc. Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hanningconstruction.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

BMWC Constructors Inc.
Christopher 

Buckman
(317) 267-0400 buckman@bmwc.com

M K Betts Engineering & 

Contracting Inc.
David Grimes (765) 649-1294 mkbetts@insightbb.com

Abel Construction Co. Inc. John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co. Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kenny@blackhawkfoundation.com

Illinois Constructors
Jim Carson or Karen 

Brock
(630) 232-7280

jimcarson@icceo.com 

karenbrock@icceo.com

Core Contractors Inc. Jeff Hatfield (812) 305-3284 jmh@corecontractors.com

Schweitzer Inc. Andrew Schweitzer (269) 963-1579 info@schweitzerinc.com

General Contractors
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